Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

85cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:34:36

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
20/3/2011 15:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.801 +0.577 16:39:14.107 (15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR
(125) FELIPE PICK 6 54.809 +0.585 16:40:08.916 1 16:35:29.473
1 16:35:28.160 7 54.306 +0.082 16:41:03.222
2 49.305 16:36:17.465 8 54.320 +0.096 16:41:57.542
3 50.460 +1.155 16:37:07.925 9 55.016 +0.792 16:42:52.558
4 51.882 +2.577 16:37:59.807 10 54.384 +0.160 16:43:46.942
5 53.266 +3.961 16:38:53.073 11 54.456 +0.232 16:44:41.398
6 53.795 +4.490 16:39:46.868 12 54.224 16:45:35.622
7 52.559 +3.254 16:40:39.427 13 54.346 +0.122 16:46:29.968
8 55.798 +6.493 16:41:35.225
9 56.546 +7.241 16:42:31.771 (52) JULIA POLMANN
10 55.570 +6.265 16:43:27.341 1 16:35:35.629
1 55.980 +6.675 16:44:23.321 2 55.439 +1.349 16:36:31.068
12 56.127 +6.822 16:45:19.448 3 54.585 +0.495 16:37:25.653
13 54.051 +4.746 16:46:13.499 4 54.097 +0.007 16:38:19.750
5 55.386 +1.296 16:39:15.136
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 54.338 +0.248 16:40:09.474
1 16:35:30.530 7 54.601 +0.511 16:41:04.075
2 54.838 +4.877 16:36:25.368 8 54.090 16:41:58.165
3 54.338 +4.377 16:37:19.706 9 55.118 +1.028 16:42:53.283
4 54.227 +4.266 16:38:13.933 10 55.235 +1.145 16:43:48.518
5 52.392 +2.431 16:39:06.325 11 55.828 +1.738 16:44:44.346
6 53.321 +3.360 16:39:59.646 12 55.160 +1.070 16:45:39.506
7 53.620 +3.659 16:40:53.266 13 54.200 +0.110 16:46:33.706
8 53.722 +3.761 16:41:46.988
9 54.337 +4.376 16:42:41.325 (14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
10 53.717 +3.756 16:43:35.042 1 16:35:36.621
1 54.353 +4.392 16:44:29.395 2 54.907 +1.344 16:36:31.528
12 54.429 +4.468 16:45:23.824 3 54.422 +0.859 16:37:25.950
13 49.961 16:46:13.785 4 54.349 +0.786 16:38:20.299
5 54.609 +1.046 16:39:14.908
(7) IGOR POFFO NAU 6 1:00.157 +6.594 16:40:15.065
1 16:35:35.980 7 58.493 +4.930 16:41:13.558
2 54.050 +1.065 16:36:30.030 8 53.563 16:42:07.121
3 53.657 +0.672 16:37:23.687 9 1:08.268 +14.705 16:43:15.389
4 52.985 16:38:16.672 10 1:06.926 +13.363 16:44:22.315
5 54.440 +1.455 16:39:11.112 11 1:15.187 +21.624 16:45:37.502
6 53.888 +0.903 16:40:05.000 12 1:08.163 +14.600 16:46:45.665
7 53.314 +0.329 16:40:58.314
8 53.577 +0.592 16:41:51.891 (2) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
9 54.667 +1.682 16:42:46.558 1 16:35:38.705
10 54.853 +1.868 16:43:41.411 2 1:00.590 +1.528 16:36:39.295
11 53.679 +0.694 16:44:35.090 3 1:01.142 +2.080 16:37:40.437
12 53.283 +0.298 16:45:28.373 4 1:00.438 +1.376 16:38:40.875
13 53.260 +0.275 16:46:21.633 5 1:01.615 +2.553 16:39:42.490
6 59.731 +0.669 16:40:42.221
(10) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 7 59.735 +0.673 16:41:41.956
1 16:35:33.901 8 59.062 16:42:41.018
2 54.339 +1.034 16:36:28.240 9 1:00.616 +1.554 16:43:41.634
3 54.006 +0.701 16:37:22.246 10 1:02.742 +3.680 16:44:44.376
4 54.146 +0.841 16:38:16.392 11 1:02.186 +3.124 16:45:46.562
5 53.749 +0.444 16:39:10.141 12 1:00.420 +1.358 16:46:46.982
6 54.286 +0.981 16:40:04.427
7 54.665 +1.360 16:40:59.092 (47) ALLAN JHON NAZARIO
8 54.318 +1.013 16:41:53.410 1 16:35:39.982
9 54.149 +0.844 16:42:47.559 2 1:00.795 +0.385 16:36:40.777
10 53.946 +0.641 16:43:41.505 3 1:01.109 +0.699 16:37:41.886
1 53.767 +0.462 16:44:35.272 4 1:00.410 16:38:42.296
12 53.565 +0.260 16:45:28.837 5 1:01.358 +0.948 16:39:43.654
13 53.305 16:46:22.142 6 1:01.984 +1.574 16:40:45.638
7 1:03.116 +2.706 16:41:48.754
(16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA 8 1:16.534 +16.124 16:43:05.288
1 16:35:35.358 9 1:45.826 +45.416 16:44:51.114
2 55.318 +1.094 16:36:30.676 10 1:10.087 +9.677 16:46:01.201
3 54.293 +0.069 16:37:24.969 11 1:13.582 +13.172 16:47:14.783
4 54.337 +0.113 16:38:19.306
Orbits
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